
SHORES ANGELS  3-2021 updated 

Volunteers Name Young Adult  Volunteers Address Cell Phone Email 

Rhonda Dunlevie 33761 Windjammer Drive 949-359-1939 shoresangels@gmail.com

Lynn Bushnell 949-584-4118 lbushnell@me.com

Angel Jenner Ionaian Bay 949-285-5522 angeljenner@icloud.com
Austin Jenner Ionaian Bay 

Logan Jenner Ionaian Bay 

Emi McCarter 949-677-5593 emimccarter@gmail.com 

Debi Berk 949-500-3655 debiberk@gmail.com

Suzanne Breslin Windjammer 949-632-0018 suzannerealtor1@gmail.com 

Sherry Frymoyer 949-836-6451 sfrymoyer@cox.net

Lori McKnaught windjammer 949-633-6479 lrmcnaught@cox.net 

Ana Ryan Ionaian Bay 949-842-6075 anaryan@cox.net

Susan Palmer 949-422-5455 suepalmer4@cox.net

Kerry  Burnight 33342 Gelidum Circle 949-370-3262 kerry@grandpad.net

Nancy Tinnes 23741 Colima Bay 949-364-5535 home HabibiAtTheBeach@cox.net

Jeannie Stitcher 33892 Manta Court 949-409-1317 jsbrodie12@gmail.com

Patti Staudenbauer umass21@cox.net

Bonnie Berk bonniebeck2@gmail.com

Renee Bradshaw 949-433-6282 rbbradshaw@cox.net

Janelle Prescher janelleprescher@gmail.com

Sue Davis Smbdavis61@gmail.com

Paula Wilhelm Marlinspike 949-933-1150 tolivedesign@gmail.com

Bonnie Keppel 33941 Manta Court 206-949-5880 bonniekepple21@gmail.com

Astrid Chitamun Montego Bay 949-683-7837 astridtracy23@gmail.com

(European Optical) Can help with eyeware too EOlagunabeach@gmail.com

Michaela Ackerman Hylard 949-466-5616 misslalas@yahoo.com

Terry Link 23881 Danzig Bay 949-212-2004 tjlink630@gmail.com

Chrissy Rausch Abalone 949-300-7490 chrissy@rauschpt.net>

Steve Leonard Brigattane 949-240-7015 sleonard53@cox.net

Julie Skillman Magellan Isle 949-632-4362  Julieskillman21@gmail.com

Dave Doweling Cassandra Bay 708-369-1718 davedowling@me.com

Steve Cox 23602 Sidney Bay 949-201-7249 steveaj@cox.net
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